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STAGING REHEARSAL (Saturday, May 14th)     

Staging Time (May 14) Class Teacher Dance Name 

8:05-8:30 am Sat. 9:00 Music & Movement  Kristen  Here Comes the Sun 

8:15-8:40 am Sat. 12:00 Pre-Ballet Mara Country Garden 

8:25-8:50 am Sat. 11:30 Ballet Laura Humoresque 

8:35-9:00 am Sat. 9:45 Ballet Kristen Wildflower 

8:45-9:10 am Sat. 10:50 Jazz Kristen Can’t Stop the Feeling 

8:55-9:20 am Sat. 9:45 Ballet Mara Humoresque 

9:05-9:30 am Sat. 10:45 Ballet Shawna Home 

9:15-9:40 am Sat. 12:00 Jazz Shawna Purple Hat 

9:25-9:50 am Sat. 10:45 Ballet  Mara God Only Knows 

9:35-10:10 am Thurs. 4:45 Hip Hop  Shawna Tricky Time 

9:35-10:10 am Fri. 5:15 Boys Funk  Laura Tricky Time 

9:55-10:20 am Sat. 12:50 Music & Movement  Vanessa Here Comes the Sun 

10:05-10:30 am Sat. 10:00 Pre-Ballet  Janine Country Garden 

10:15-10:40 am Sat. 9:45 Ballet  Peyton Wildflower 

10:25-10:50 am Sat. 11:00 Tap/Ballet  Peyton Boogie Shoes 

10:35-11:00 am Sat. 12:10 Jazz  Vanessa Can’t Stop the Feeling 

10:45-11:20 am Sat. 11:00 Ballet Janine The Suite 

10:45-11:20 am Sat. 2:30 Ballet Vanessa The Suite 

11:05-11:30 am Sat. 1:20 Jazz  Vanessa Sweet Melody 

11:15-11:40 am Sat. 12:10 Ballet  Janine Rewrite the Stars 

11:25-11:50 am Thurs. 4:45 Hip Hop  Vanessa Sorry 

11:35 am -12:00 pm  Thurs. 5:30 Acro Jazz  Quinn/Vanessa Jump 

11:45-12:20 pm Thurs. 6:30 Acro Jazz Quinn Don’t Start Now 

11:45-12:20 pm Mon. 7:00 Acro Jazz  Quinn Don’t Start Now 

12:05-12:40 pm Wed. 5:15 Contemporary Laura Lights Are On 

12:05-12:40 pm Wed. 7:15 Contemporary Vanessa Lights Are On 

12:25-12:50 pm Tues. 3:45 Ballet Vanessa You Are the Reason 

12:35-1:00 pm Tues. 5:00 Jazz Janine Dynamite 

12:45-1:10 pm Tues. 5:50 Tap Vanessa Roxie’s Suite 

12:55-1:20 pm Fri. 4:15 Hip Hop Emma Confident 

1:05-1:30 pm Sat. 2:30 Jazz Laura Take My Breath 

1:15-1:40 pm Sat. 1:15 Ballet Mara The Music of Coppelia 

1:25-1:50 pm Sat. 12:45 Tap Laura Blame It On the Boogie 

1:35-2:00 pm Sat. 1:15 Ballet Laura Up 

1:45-2:10 pm Sat. 2:30 Jazz Shawna Ain’t No Sunshine 

1:55-2:20 pm Fri. 3:30 Hip Hop Emma Slim Shady 

2:05-2:30 pm Wed. 6:45 Broadway Janine Cat In the Hat 

2:15-2:40 pm Mon. 6:15 Contemporary Kathleen Falling Up 
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2:25-2:50 pm Thurs. 5:45 Jazz Shawna Do It To It 

2:35-3:00 pm Thurs. 4:15 Ballet Mara St. Elmo’s Fire 

2:45-3:10 pm Thurs. 6:45 Tap Rebecca Blame It On the Boogie 

2:55-3:20 pm  Wed. 5:45 Broadway Janine Smooth Criminal 

3:05-3:30 pm Tues. 4:00 Acro Jazz Quinn Toxic 

3:15-3:50 pm Tues. 4:45 Irish Step Mikayla Earthbound 

3:15-3:50 pm Tues 6:45 Irish Step Mikayla Earthbound 

3:35-4:00 pm Mon. 4:45 Ballet Laura You Are the Reason 

3:45-4:10 pm Mon. 6:15 Jazz Rebecca How Will I Know 

3:55-4:20 pm Wed. 6:00 Tap Rebecca That Boy 

4:05-4:30 pm Wed. 5:00 Broadway Mara Save the Last Dance 

4:15-4:40 pm Fri. 4:15 Hip Hop Laura Megatron 

4:25-4:50 pm Mon. 3:30 Contemporary Shawna Seven Devils 

4:35-5:00 pm Mon. 3:30 Contemporary Laura Vienna 

4:45-5:10 pm Tues. 3:30 Ballet Mara St. Elmo’s Fire 

4:55-5:20 pm Tues. 4:45 Jazz Laura Grown Woman 

5:05-5:30 pm Mon. 4:45 Contemporary Vanessa Bored 

5:15-5:40 pm Tues. 3:30 Ballet Janine I Hear a Symphony 

5:25-5:50 pm Tues 4:50 Jazz Vanessa SOS 

5:35-6:00 pm Tues. 6:00 Ballet Janine Easy On Me 

5:45-6:10 pm Tues. 7:20 Hip Hop Kathleen Power 

5:55-6:30 pm Wed. 3:30 Contemporary Vanessa Train Wreck 

5:55-6:30 pm Wed. 7:30 Contemporary Laura Train Wreck 

6:15-6:40 pm Wed. 5:45 Tap Vanessa Born This Way 

6:25-6:50 pm Thurs. 6:45 Ballet Vanessa Le Sablier 

6:35-7:00 pm Wed. 6:00 Jazz Laura Edge of Glory 

6:45-7:10 pm Thurs. 8:00 Contemporary Vanessa 5AM 

6:55-7:20 pm Mon. 5:45 Ballet Kristen Slow Dancing 

7:05-7:30 pm Mon. 7:00 Jazz Vanessa Wavey 

7:15-7:40 pm Mon. 8:30 Contemporary Vanessa Formula 

7:25-7:50 pm Mon. 6:00 Contemporary Vanessa Formula 

7:35-8:00 pm Wed. 8:30 Tap Laura Ms. Worldwide 

7:45-8:10 pm Thurs. 6:45 Ballet Janine Nessun Dorma 

7:55-8:20 pm Thurs. 8:30 Jazz Shawna Satisfaction 

8:05-8:40 pm Tues. 5:00 Ballet Mara Make You Feel My Love 

8:15-8:40 pm Tues. 6:15 Jazz Laura Edge of Glory 

8:25-8:50 pm Wed. 7:45 Contemporary Stephanie Endless 

8:35-9:00 pm Wed. 6:15 Ballet Mara Make You Feel My Love 

8:45-9:10 pm Tues. 8:15 Jazz Laura Free Britney 

8:55-9:20 pm Tues. 7:30 Tap Laura Piano Man 

9:05-9:30 pm Mon. 6:00 Ballet Laura Simply the Best 

9:15-9:40 pm Mon. 7:30 Jazz Shawna Maroon 6 

9:25-9:50 pm Tues. 8:00 Ballet Mara Long and Winding 

9:35-10:00 pm Tues. 6:30 Jazz Mara Bieber’s Beats 

9:45-10:10 pm Thurs. 6:45 Jazz Mara In the Air Tonight 

9:55-10:20 pm Teachers Mara/Janine Let’s Get Loud 
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DRESS REHEARSALS (Sunday, May 15th)  
 

Sunday, May 15th 9:45 am Dress Rehearsal 

 This dress rehearsal is for all dancers performing in the Monday, May 16th show. 
 All dancers should arrive at the Arts and Culture Centre at 9:45 am in full costume and makeup. 
 Dancers with an early dismissal time (see below) should be picked up at the given time. The 

dismissal time for all other dancers is 12:00 noon.   

Regular Class Time Teacher Dance Name Early Dismissal Time 

Tues. 8:00 Ballet Mara Long and Winding  

Wed. 6:00 Tap Rebecca That Boy  

Sat. 9:45 Ballet Kristen Wildflower  

Fri. 4:15 Hip Hop Laura Megatron  

Mon. 7:30 Jazz Shawna Maroon 6  

Mon. 3:30 Contemporary Laura Vienna  

Sat. 12:00 Pre-Ballet Mara Country Garden  10:45 am 

Sat. 1:15 Ballet Mara The Music of Coppelia  

Sat. 10:50 Jazz Kristen Can’t Stop the Feeling  

Mon. 6:15 Jazz Rebecca How Will I Know  

Sat. 12:45 Tap Laura Blame It On the Boogie  

Tues. 6:30 Jazz Mara Bieber’s Beats  

INTERMISSION 

Wed. 5:00 Broadway Mara Save the Last Dance  

Sat. 9:45 Ballet Mara Humoresque  

Sat. 2:30 Jazz Laura Take My Breath  

Tues. 3:30 Ballet Mara St. Elmo’s Fire  

Tues. 4:45 Irish Step 
Tues 6:45 Irish Step 

Mikayla Earthbound  

Mon. 6:00 Ballet Laura Simply the Best  

Mon. 3:30 Contemporary Shawna Seven Devils  

Fri. 4:15 Hip Hop Emma Confident  

Thurs. 6:45 Jazz Mara In the Air Tonight  

Mon. 4:45 Ballet Laura You Are the Reason  

Tues. 4:45 Jazz Laura Grown Woman  

Teachers Mara/Janine Let’s Get Loud  
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Sunday, May 15th 12:45 pm Dress Rehearsal 

 This dress rehearsal is for all dancers performing in the Tuesday, May 17th show. 
 All dancers should arrive at the Arts and Culture Centre at 12:45 pm in full costume and 

makeup. 
 Dancers with an early dismissal time (see below) should be picked up at the given time. The 

dismissal time for all other dancers is 3:00 pm.   

Regular Class Time Teacher Dance Name Early Dismissal Time 

Tues. 7:30 Tap Laura Piano Man  

Sat. 11:00 Ballet 
Sat. 2:30 Ballet 

Janine 
Vanessa 

The Suite  

Wed. 5:15 Contemporary 
Wed. 7:15 Contemporary 

Laura 
Vanessa 

Lights Are On  

Wed. 6:00 Jazz Laura Edge of Glory  

Thurs. 6:45 Ballet Janine Nessun Dorma  

Sat. 10:00 Pre-Ballet  Janine Country Garden 1:45 pm 

Thurs. 4:45 Hip Hop  Vanessa Sorry  

Mon. 5:45 Ballet Kristen Slow Dancing  

Wed. 6:45 Broadway Janine Cat In the Hat  

Sat. 12:10 Ballet  Janine Rewrite the Stars  

Mon. 7:00 Jazz Vanessa Wavey  

INTERMISSION 

Tues. 8:15 Jazz Laura Free Britney  

Sat. 11:00 Tap/Ballet  Peyton Boogie Shoes  

Thurs. 8:00 Contemporary Vanessa 5AM  

Thurs. 5:30 Acro Jazz  Quinn/Vanessa Jump  

Sat. 12:10 Jazz  Vanessa Can’t Stop the Feeling  

Mon. 8:30 Contemporary Vanessa Formula  

Sat. 1:20 Jazz  Vanessa Sweet Melody  

Wed. 8:30 Tap Laura Ms. Worldwide  

Thurs. 6:45 Ballet Vanessa Le Sablier  

Teachers Mara/Janine Let’s Get Loud  
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Sunday, May 15th 3:45 pm Dress Rehearsal 

 This dress rehearsal is for all dancers performing in the Wednesday, May 18th show. 
 All dancers should arrive at the Arts and Culture Centre at 3:45 pm in full costume and makeup. 
 Dancers with an early dismissal time (see below) should be picked up at the given time. The 

dismissal time for all other dancers is 6:00 pm.   

Regular Class Time Teacher Dance Name Early Dismissal Time 

Wed. 5:45 Broadway Janine Smooth Criminal  

Sat. 9:00 Music & Movement  Kristen  Here Comes the Sun 4:30 pm 

Sat. 12:00 Jazz Shawna Purple Hat  

Mon. 6:15 Contemporary Kathleen Falling Up  

Thurs. 4:45 Hip Hop  
Fri. 5:15 Boys Funk 

Shawna 
Laura 

Tricky Time  

Sat. 1:15 Ballet Laura Up  

Wed. 6:15 Ballet Mara Make You Feel My Love  

Thurs. 6:45 Tap Rebecca Blame It On the Boogie  

Sat. 11:30 Ballet Laura Humoresque 5:00 pm 

Thurs. 5:45 Jazz Shawna Do It To It  

Wed. 7:45 Contemporary Stephanie Endless  

INTERMISSION 

Tues. 8:15 Jazz Laura Free Britney  

Thurs. 4:15 Ballet Mara St. Elmo’s Fire  

Sat. 10:45 Ballet Shawna Home  

Sat. 2:30 Jazz Shawna Ain’t No Sunshine  

Mon. 8:30 Contemporary Vanessa Formula  

Tues. 4:00 Acro Jazz Quinn Toxic  

Sat. 10:45 Ballet  Mara God Only Knows  

Fri. 3:30 Hip Hop Emma Slim Shady  

Tues. 7:30 Tap Laura Piano Man  

Tues. 7:20 Hip Hop Kathleen Power  

Teachers Mara/Janine Let’s Get Loud  
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Sunday, May 15th 6:45 pm Dress Rehearsal 

 This dress rehearsal is for all dancers performing in the Thursday, May 19th show. 
 All dancers should arrive at the Arts and Culture Centre at 6:45 pm in full costume and makeup. 
 Dancers with an early dismissal time (see below) should be picked up at the given time. The 

dismissal time for all other dancers is 9:00 pm.   

Regular Class Time Teacher Dance Name Early Dismissal Time 

Tues. 8:00 Ballet Mara Long and Winding  

Tues 4:50 Jazz Vanessa SOS  

Sat. 12:50 Music & Movement  Vanessa Here Comes the Sun 7:30 pm 

Mon. 4:45 Contemporary Vanessa Bored  

Tues. 5:50 Tap Vanessa Roxie’s Suite  

Tues. 3:30 Ballet Janine I Hear a Symphony  

Thurs. 8:30 Jazz Shawna Satisfaction  

Sat. 9:45 Ballet  Peyton Wildflower 7:45 pm 

Tues. 6:00 Ballet Janine Easy On Me  

Tues. 6:15 Jazz Laura Edge of Glory  

Wed. 8:30 Tap Laura Ms. Worldwide  

INTERMISSION 

Tues. 7:20 Hip Hop Kathleen Power  

Tues. 3:45 Ballet Vanessa You Are the Reason  

Thurs. 6:30 Acro Jazz 
Mon. 7:00 Acro Jazz 

Quinn Don’t Start Now  

Tues. 5:00 Ballet Mara Make You Feel My Love  

Mon. 6:00 Contemporary Vanessa Formula  

Wed. 5:45 Tap Vanessa Born This Way  

Tues. 5:00 Jazz Janine Dynamite  

Thurs. 6:45 Ballet Janine Nessun Dorma  

Tues. 6:30 Jazz Mara Bieber’s Beats  

Wed. 3:30 Contemporary 
Wed. 7:30 Contemporary 

Vanessa 
Laura 

Train Wreck  

Teachers Mara/Janine Let’s Get Loud  
 


